DOC #
201705
293773
228048
250076
297678
236936
281634
296093
311756
184436
270947
309765
276088
308822
307511
211169
215226
302115
160393
308304
303866
204631
311931
227682
274638
230300

Releases - February 12, 2020

Last Name First Name Middle N\ Type of Release

Dorsey
Raygoza
Smith
Stephens
Frey
Hughes
Hazel
Mcintyre
Wilson
Brady
Douglas
Wheatley
Lynch
Whitaker
Parlett
Bailiff
McElroy
Borders
Fossett
Shaffer
Burton
Vick
Kalin
Henley
Hibner
Blane

Anthony Wayne
Pete

Ernie

Betty

Jeremy J
Ethan

Jimmy

Peggy

Terrance J
Christopher

Roger Dale
Joseph Nolan
Landon N
Wesley Todd
Ryan

Barbara Ann
Gary D
Jessica Diane
Brian

Ryan J
Jason A
Tommy L

Lee M
Jackie Lee
Ryan

Tasha Rose

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Bullitt County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Leslie County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Henderson County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Union County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Butler County Jail

Warren County Jail
Dismas Charities, Portland
KCIW Assessment
Christian County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Logan County Jail

Laurel County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
McCracken County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Fulton County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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